PD8000/PD5000 Series
Version: 2016.v1
UNISON HARDWARE, INC.
(Edition 2)
PD8000/PD5000 Series Mortise Lock  ……………………………………………………
How to Order: PD8000 Mortise Locks with Flush Pulls …………………………………
How to Order: PD8000/PD5000 Mortise Locks with Sliding Pulls ………………………

PD8460 = Patio w/Deadbolt and Built-in Edge Pull
DP = Dummy/Passage WithoutLockcase
How to Order
PD8000/PD5000 Mortise Locks with Flush Pulls for Pocket Door
06
Version: 2015.v3 SLIDING/POCKET DOOR LOCK
Unison Hardware, Inc.   6 Wayne Court, Sacramento, CA 95829, USA
Tel: +1.916.388.1888    Fax: +1.916.388.8322    Email: info@unisonhardware.com    Web: www.inoxproducts.com
Product Identification
PHIX311  06  PD8340  -234  -ADA  -32D
Door Pull Designs:
PHIX311 = Dia. 3/4" U Shape Pull
PHIX312 = Dia. 1" U Shape Pull
PHIX313 = Dia. 1-1/4" U Shape Pull
PHIX322 = Dia. 1" D Shape Pull
PHIX323 = Dia. 1-1/4" D Shape Pull
PHIX333 = Dia. 1-1/4" T Shape Pull 90°
PHIX343 = Dia. 1-1/4" T Shape Pull 45°
PHIX353 = Dia. 1-1/4" C Shape Pull
PHIX363 = Dia. 1-1/4" V Shape Pull
PHIX301= Custom Pull
PHIX41= Custom Pull
PHIX45= Custom Pull
Function:
PD8215 = PD8000 Series Passage w/Lockcase & Built-in Dust Proof Strike for Inactive Pair Door, NO Edge Pull (ADA*)
PD8340 = PD8000 Series Privacy w/Deadbolt and Emergency Release, NO Edge Pull (ADA*)
PD8350 = PD8000 Series Entry w/Deadbolt and Single Cylinder, NO Edge Pull (ADA*)
PD8360 = PD8000 Series Patio w/Deadbolt, NO Edge Pull (ADA*)
PD5215 = PD5000 Series Passage w/Lockcase & Built-in Dust Proof Strike for Inactive Pair Door, NO Edge Pull (ADA*)
PD5340 = PD5000 Series Privacy w/Deadbolt and Emergency Release, NO Edge Pull (ADA*)
PD5350 = PD5000 Series Entry w/Deadbolt and Single Cylinder, NO Edge Pull (ADA*)
PD5360 = PD5000 Series Patio w/Deadbolt, NO Edge Pull (ADA*)
BTB = Dummy/Passage Without Lockcase
* ADA: Americans with Disabilities Act.
Functions or Lockcases can be used with ADA surface pulls meeting ADA Requirements. (See Pages 20~21 for details.)
Thumbturn:
Blank = No Thumbturn or Release
GR = TT04 Thumbturn on GR Rose included for Privacy or Entry function
SR = TT04 Thumbturn on SR Rose included for  Privacy or Entry function
ADA= TT07 ADA Thumbturn on GR Rose included for Privacy or Entry function
Finish:
32D = 630 - Satin Stainless Steel
32 = 629 - Bright Stainless Steel
Backset:
-234 = 2-3/4"
-212 = 2-1/2"
-200 = 2"
Center To Center (CTC):
06 = 6” (For U Shape Pull Only)
08 = 8” (For U Shape Pull and PHIX301 Custom Pull Only)
10 = 10”
12 = 12”
18 = 18”
714 = 7-1/4“ (For PHIX41/PHIX45 Custom Pull Only)
How to Order
PD8000/PD5000 Mortise Locks with Surface Pulls for Sliding/Barn Doors
07
SLIDING/POCKET DOOR LOCK Version: 2015.v3
Unison Hardware, Inc.   6 Wayne Court, Sacramento, CA 95829, USA
Tel: +1.916.388.1888    Fax: +1.916.388.8322    Email: info@unisonhardware.com    Web: www.inoxproducts.com
PD5000 Sliding/Pocket Door Lock
Sliding/Barn Door* Pocket Door
PD53
Lockcase with Deadbolt,
NO Edge Pull
PD52
Lockcase with Built-in Dust
Proof Strike for an Inactive
Pair of Doors, NO Edge Pull
PD50
Edge Pull only
  Application
For residential or commercial application
  Material
Lockcase: Heavy Gauge Steel
Deadbolt and Edge Pull: Brass and Stainless Steel
Faceplate and Strike: Stainless Steel or Brass
Cylinder: Solid Brass
  Finish
Standard:
US32D - (630) Satin Stainless Steel*
US32 - (629) Bright Stainless Steel*
US4 - (606) Satin Brass
US38 - Aged Brass
US15 - (619) Satin Nickel (Brass)
US14 - (618) Polished Nickel (Brass)
US10B - (613) Oil Rubbed Bronze (Brass)
US26D - (626) Satin Chrome (Brass)
Special Order:
US3 - (605) Bright Brass
US3UNL - Unlacquered Polished Brass
US7- (608) French Antique (Brass)
US19 - (622) Flat Black (Brass)
* US32D and US32 are the only standard finishes for
   Sliding Barn/Door pulls; others are Special Order
  Specifications
Standard Door Thickness: 1-3/4”(45mm), Thick door kits available
Backset: 2-3/4”(70mm), 2-1/2"(64mm), 2"(50mm)
Handing: Non-Handed
Thumbturn Spindle: 5x5mm square
Deadbolt: 1”(25.4mm)
Cylinder: Schlage C keyway 5 pin mortise cylinder with 2 keys
                  (KD). Other keys available upon request.
                  Keying Services available. Order Separately.
  Lock Options
08
Active
PD53 PD52
Inactive
Version: 2015.v3 SLIDING/POCKET DOOR LOCK